SEFCO SUPPLY.CO.,LTD.  321/35,321/36 Moo 6 Surasak Sriracha Chonburi Thailand  20110
Email: sefco@sefco.co.th    Tel. 038-119-780-2     FAX. 038-119-783
Introduction
SEFCO WELD
Exothermic welding is most commonly used for permanently joining
copper conductors. It is the only acceptable means of bonding
copper to galvanized cable. It can also be used on stainless steel,

SEFCO SUPPLY.CO.,LTD.  321/35,321/36 Moo 6 Surasak Sriracha Chonburi Thailand  20110
Email: sefco@sefco.co.th    Tel. 038-119-780-2     FAX. 038-119-783
Connection selector
Cable to Cable
Cable to Ground Rod
S-CC2 S-CC3 S-CC4
       S-CR1                                          S-CR2                                             S-CR3                                          S-CR4
SEFCO SUPPLY.CO.,LTD.  321/35,321/36 Moo 6 Surasak Sriracha Chonburi Thailand  20110
Email: sefco@sefco.co.th    Tel. 038-119-780-2     FAX. 038-119-783
Cable to Cable S-CC2                                                                           SEFCO Exothermic Weld
Cable to Cable S-CC3                                                                           SEFCO Exothermic Weld
Cable to Cable S-CC3                                                                           SEFCO Exothermic Weld
Type A (mm²) Metal Powder (g)
S-CC2-16 16 25
S-CC2-25 25 32
S-CC2-35 35 32
S-CC2-50 50 45
S-CC2-70 70 65
S-CC2-95 95 90
S-CC2-120 120 115
S-CC2-150 150 130
S-CC2-185 185 150
Type A (mm²) Metal Powder (g)
S-CC3-16 16 32
S-CC3-25 25 45
S-CC3-35 35 45
S-CC3-50 50 90
S-CC3-70 70 90
S-CC3-95 95 115
S-CC3-120 120 150
S-CC3-150 150 200
S-CC3-185 185 200
Type A (mm²) Metal Powder (g)
S-CC4-16 16 32
S-CC4-25 25 45
S-CC4-35 35 45
S-CC4-50 50 90
S-CC4-70 70 90
S-CC4-95 95 115
S-CC4-120 120 150
S-CC4-150 150 200
S-CC4-185 185 200
A
A
A
A
A A
SEFCO SUPPLY.CO.,LTD.  321/35,321/36 Moo 6 Surasak Sriracha Chonburi Thailand  20110
Email: sefco@sefco.co.th    Tel. 038-119-780-2     FAX. 038-119-783
Cable to Ground Rod S-CR1                                                               SEFCO Exothermic Welding
                                             SEFO
Exothermic Weld
Cable to Ground Rod S-CR2                                                               SEFCO Exothermic Welding
Cable to Ground Rod S-CR2                                                               SEFCO Exothermic Welding
Type A (mm²) B (inch) Metal Powder (g)
S-CR1-16 16 5/8 65
S-CR1-25 25 5/8 65
S-CR1-35 35 5/8 65
S-CR1-50 50 5/8 90
S-CR1-70 70 5/8 90
S-CR1-95 95 5/8 90
S-CR1-120 120 5/8 90
S-CR1-150 150 5/8 115
S-CR1-185  185 5/8 150
Type A (mm²) B (inch) Metal Powder (g)
S-CR2-16 16 5/8 65
S-CR2-25 25 5/8 90
S-CR2-35 35 5/8 90
S-CR2-50 50 5/8 90
S-CR2-70 70 5/8 115
S-CR2-95 95 5/8 115
S-CR2-120 120 5/8 150
S-CR2-150 150 5/8 200
S-CR2-185  185 5/8 200
Type A (mm²) B (inch) Metal Powder (g)
S-CR3-16 16 5/8 65
S-CR3-25 25 5/8 90
S-CR3-35 35 5/8 90
S-CR3-50 50 5/8 115
S-CR3-70 70 5/8 115
S-CR3-95 95 5/8 150
S-CR3-120 120 5/8 150
S-CR3-150 150 5/8 200
S-CR3-185  185 5/8 250
A
B
B
A